
  
  
  

  
  

3rd INTERNATIONAL STAFF WEEK  

PARTICIPANTS LIST 
 

 COUNTRY UNIVERSITY NAME EMAIL 

1 Argentina Instituto Universitario del 
Gran Rosario (IUGR) 

Mariana 
Musumeci 

mmusumeci@iugr.edu.ar 

2 Argentina Instituto Universitario 
Gran Rosario (IUGR) 

Tomás Rodoreda tomasrodoreda@hotmail.com 

3 Croatia University of Zagreb Antonijo 
Šimunović 

asimun@dekanat.pmf.hr 

4 Croatia Faculty of  Transport and 
traffic Sciences 

Snježana Androtić sandrotic@fpz.hr 

5 Finland Saimaa University of 
Applied Sciences 

Kristiina Rita kristiina.rita@saimia.fi 

6 Germany University of Rostock Christine 
Braeuning 

christine.braeuning@uni-
rostock.de 

7 Germany Friedrich-Alexander-
Universität Erlangen-

Nürnberg 

Lissy Moßner lissy.mossner@fau.de 

8 Germany UAS Hamburg Daniela Ulber Daniela.ulber@haw-
Hamburg.de 

9 Greece Athens University of 
Economics and Business 

Siska Kleoniki nsiska@rc.aueb.gr 

10 Italy University of Cagliari Matteo Antinori matteo.antinori@amm.unica.it 

11 Italy University of Cagliari Antonella Marrosu amarrosu@amm.unica.it 

12 Italy University of Cagliari Simona Raga raga.manager@unica.it 

13 Italy University of Cagliari Fabrizio Mattana fmattana@amm.unica.it 

14 Italy University of Cagliari Mariana Parzeu mparzeu@unica.it 

15 Italy University of Sassari Marcella Sechi msechi@uniss.it 

16 Italy University of Sassari Mauro Decherchi mdecherchi@uniss.it 

17 Lithuania Vilniaus kolegija / 
University of Applied 

Sciences 

Tatjana Einikienė t.einikiene@viko.lt  

18 Lithuania Vilniaus kolegija / 
University of Applied 

Sciences 

Jurgita 
Kazlauskiene 

j.kazlauskiene@viko.lt  

19 Poland Zamosc University of 
Management and 

Administration 

Dawid Długosz ddlugosz@wszia.edu.pl 

20 Poland Zamosc University of 
Management and 

Administration 

Mariusz 
Poninkiewicz 

mponinkiewicz@wszia.edu.pl 

21 Poland The Angelus Silesius  Sylwia Bielawska wydawnictwo@pwsz.com.pl 
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University of Applied 
Sciences in Walbrzych 

22 Poland The Angelus Silesius 
University of Applied 

Sciences in Wałbrzych 

Marzena 
Łukiewicz 

madzena1@op.pl 

23 Poland University of Management 
and Administration in 

Zamosc 

Rafal Sapula rafal.sapula@wp.pl 

24 Poland University of Warsaw Marzenna 
Pindelska 

m.j.pindelska@uw.edu.pl

25 Poland University of Warsaw Paulina Beldyga p.beldyga@adm.uw.edu.pl 

26 Turkey Yildiz Technical University Armagan Bakili 
Akkoc 

abakkoc@yildiz.edu.tr 

27 Turkey Hacettepe University Ozlem Pinar Oran ozlem.oran@hacettepe.edu.tr 

28 United 
Kingdom 

University of Surrey Amy Moran a.moran@surrey.ac.uk 

 


